School Name

Campus

Gymnasium

Rotunda (SOLD)

Beit Midrash

Cafeteria (SOLD)

School of General Studies
School of Judaic Studies (SOLD)
Digital Library (SOLD)
Educational Wing (4) (2 SOLD)
Faculty Innovation Center (SOLD)
Science Lab

Sephardic Beit Midrash

Tanach Department (SOLD)
Technology Department (SOLD)
Board Room (SOLD)

English Department

Math Department

Science Department

Talmudic Studies Department
Athletic Department

History Department

Hebrew Department

Student Commons (First Floor)
Student Lounge (Second Floor)

Student Activity Center

SOLD
SOLD
$2,000,000
$1,500,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$360,000
$360,000
$360,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$200,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$180,000
$180,000
$180,000

Performing Arts Department

Art & Graphic Design Department
Foreign Language Department
Department Head Conf. Center
Outdoor Terrace (SOLD)

Double Classrooms (SOLD)

Fallen Israeli Soldier’s Garden (SOLD)
Holocaust Memorial Garden

Kitchen

Classrooms (14) (3 SOLD)

Beit Midrash Aron Kodesh (SOLD)
Outdoor Basketball Courts (2) (SOLD)
Elevator (SOLD)

Head of School Office (SOLD)
Videography Center (SOLD)

Sefer Torah (4) (2 SOLD)

Stained Glass Windows (12) (8 SOLD)
Sephardic Beit Midrash Aron Kodesh
Executive Director Office

Principals Office (SOLD)

Program Director Office (2)

Beit Midrash Shulhan (SOLD)
Sephardic Beit Midrash Shulhan
Director of Judaic Studies Office (SOLD)
Director of General Studies Office (SOLD)

Reception Area (SOLD)

$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

PERMANENT CAMPUS NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Athletic Director Office (SOLD)

College Guidance Office (SOLD)
Development Director Office

Math Department Chair Office (SOLD)
Humanities Chair Office

Guidance Counselor Office (2) (2 SOLD)
Israel Guidance Office (2) (1 SOLD)
Front Door Mezuzah (SOLD)
Admissions Office (SOLD)

Beit Midrash Bookcase (SOLD)
Learning Specialist Office (SOLD)

Beit Midrash Mezuzot (SOLD)

Ner Tamid (2) (SOLD)

Sephardic Beit Midrash Ner Tamid (SOLD)
Library Stack (10) (SOLD)

Nurse’s Office

Mezuzot (30)

Mezuzah Science Lab (SOLD)

Parochet (SOLD)

$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000



