

•

PERMANENT CAMPUS NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

School Name	SOLD	Perfo
Campus	SOLD	Art 8
Gymnasium	\$2,000,000	Fore
Rotunda (SOLD)	\$1,500,000	Depa
Beit Midrash	\$1,000,000	Outo
Cafeteria (SOLD)	\$1,000,000	Dout
School of General Studies	\$360,000	Falle
School of Judaic Studies (SOLD)	\$360,000	Holo
Digital Library (SOLD)	\$360,000	Kitch
Educational Wing (4) (2 SOLD)	\$250,000	Class
Faculty Innovation Center (SOLD)	\$250,000	Beit
Science Lab	\$250,000	Outo
Sephardic Beit Midrash	\$250,000	Eleva
Tanach Department (SOLD)	\$250,000	Head
Technology Department (SOLD)	\$250,000	Vide
Board Room (SOLD)	\$200,000	Sefe
English Department	\$250,000	Stain
Math Department	\$250,000	Seph
Science Department	\$250,000	Exec
Talmudic Studies Department	\$250,000	Princ
Athletic Department	\$250,000	Prog
History Department	\$250,000	Beit
Hebrew Department	\$250,000	Seph
Student Commons (First Floor)	\$180,000	Direc
Student Lounge (Second Floor)	\$180,000	Direc
Student Activity Center	\$180,000	Rece

Performing Arts Department	\$150,000
Art & Graphic Design Department	\$150,000
Foreign Language Department	\$150,000
Department Head Conf. Center	\$100,000
Outdoor Terrace (SOLD)	\$100,000
Double Classrooms (SOLD)	\$100,000
Fallen Israeli Soldier's Garden (SOLD)	\$100,000
Holocaust Memorial Garden	\$100,000
Kitchen	\$100,000
Classrooms (14) (3 SOLD)	\$50,000
Beit Midrash Aron Kodesh (SOLD)	\$50,000
Outdoor Basketball Courts (2) (SOLD)	\$50,000
Elevator (SOLD)	\$50,000
Head of School Office (SOLD)	\$50,000
Videography Center (SOLD)	\$50,000
Sefer Torah (4) (2 SOLD)	\$50,000
Stained Glass Windows (12) (8 SOLD)	\$36,000
Sephardic Beit Midrash Aron Kodesh	\$36,000
Executive Director Office	\$36,000
Principals Office (SOLD)	\$36,000
Program Director Office (2)	\$25,000
Beit Midrash Shulhan (SOLD)	\$25,000
Sephardic Beit Midrash Shulhan	\$25,000
Director of Judaic Studies Office (SOLD)	\$25,000
Director of General Studies Office (SOLD)	\$25,000
Reception Area (SOLD)	\$25,000

Athletic Director Office (SOLD)	\$25,000
College Guidance Office (SOLD)	\$25,000
Development Director Office	\$25,000
Math Department Chair Office (SOLD)	\$25,000
Humanities Chair Office	\$25,000
Guidance Counselor Office (2) (2 SOLD)	\$18,000
Israel Guidance Office (2) (1 SOLD)	\$18,000
Front Door Mezuzah (SOLD)	\$18,000
Admissions Office (SOLD)	\$18,000
Beit Midrash Bookcase (SOLD)	\$18,000
Learning Specialist Office (SOLD)	\$18,000
Beit Midrash Mezuzot (SOLD)	\$10,000
Ner Tamid (2) (SOLD)	\$10,000
Sephardic Beit Midrash Ner Tamid (SOLD)	\$10,000
Library Stack (10) (SOLD)	\$10,000
Nurse's Office	\$10,000
Mezuzot (30)	\$5,000
Mezuzah Science Lab (SOLD)	\$5,000
Parochet (SOLD)	\$5,000